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STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG. 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

25 July 1984 

EXAMINER HEARING 

IN THE MATTER OF: 

Appl i c a t i o n of Coastal O i l & Gas CASE 
Corporation f o r a non-standard 8207 
pro r a t i o n u n i t , Lea County, New 
Mexico. 

BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner 

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING 

A P P E A R A N C E S 

For the O i l Conservation W. Perry Pearce 
D i v i s i o n : Attorney at Law 

O i l Conservation Commission 
State Land O f f i c e Bldg. 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 

For the Applicant: 
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MR. STOGNER: Call next Case 

Number 82C7. 

MR. PEARCE: That case i s on 

the a p p l i c a t i o n of Coastal O i l & Gas Corporation f o r a 

non-standard p r o r a t i o n u n i t , Lea County, New Mexico. 

Mr. Examiner, t h a t case i s to 

be dismissed. 

MR. STOGNER: Case Number 8 207 

w i l l be dismissed. 

{Hearing concluded.) 
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C E R T I F I C A T E 

I , SALLY W. BOYD, C.S.R., DO HEREBY CERTIFY 

that the foregoing Transcript of Hearing before the Oil Con

servation Division was reported by me; that the said tran

script is a f u l l , true, and correct record of the hearing, 

prepared by me to the best of my a b i l i t y . 

A 

f do hereby certify that the foreaofnq is 

the i.;; c. • , '.' : ' 

. \ *8<f. 

Examiner 

heard .'. ...e cn 

Oil Conservation •vision 
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG. 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

25 July 1984 

EXAMINER HEARING 

IN THE MATTER OF: 

Appli c a t i o n of Coastal O i l & Gas CASE 
Corporation f o r a non-standard 3207 
pro r a t i o n u n i t , Lea County, New 
Mexico. 

BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner 

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING 

A P P E A R A N C E S 

For the O i l Conservation W. Perry Pearce 
D i v i s i o n : Attorney at Law 

Oil Conservation Commission 
State Land O f f i c e Bldg. 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 8 7501 

For the Applicant: 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

MR. STOGNER: C a l l next Case 

Number 820 7. 

MR. PEARCE: That case i s on 

the a p p l i c a t i o n of Coastal O i l & Gas Corporation f o r a 

non-standard p r o r a t i o n u n i t , Lea County, New Mexico. 

Mr. Examiner, th a t case i s to 

be dismissed. 

MR. STOGNER: Case Number 8207 

w i l l be dismissed. 

(Hearing concluded.) 
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C E R T I F I C A T E 

I , SALLY W. BOYD, C.S.R., DO HEREBY CERTIFY 

that the foregoing Transcript of Hearing before the O i l Con

servation D i v i s i o n was reported by me; that the said t r a n 

s c r i p t i s a f u l l , t r u e , and cor r e c t record of the hearing, 

prepared by me to the best of my a b i l i t y . 

I do hereby r--':'< that the fo:-^o:ng is 

the ;_xa ;:• j 

heard by on 2S i9ff/_ • 

, Examiner 
Oil Conservation Division 


